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ASEAN CHRONOLOGY 1994

Date

FEBRUARY 1994

31 Jan.—
4 Feb.
2-3

2-4

MARCH 1994

7-9

18-19

18-19

21-22

21-22

22-25

Event

SOM I APEC
Sixth Meeting of the ASEAN Ministers
on Science & Technology (AMMST)

Fourth Meeting of ASOEN Working Group
on Transboundary Pollution

ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for the
12th ASEAN-New Zealand Dialogue

2nd Meeting of the 27th ASEAN
Standing Committee

Special ASEAN SOM

ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for the
16th ASEAN-Australia Forum

Roundtable for ASEAN Macroeconomic
Outlook 1994-1995

5th AAECP Joint Planning Committee

1st Working Group on Joint Promotion
Agriculture and Forestry Production Scheme

ASEAN-CCI Meeting

Place

Jakarta

Manila

Singapore

Jakarta

Jakarta

Bangkok

Bangkok

Jakarta

Bangkok

Bandar Seri Begawan

Bandar Seri Begawan
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23-25

23-25

26-30

28-31

30-31

APRIL 1994

1-2

4-5

6-8

12-13

18-20

18-20

18-20

20-22

23

4th Meeting of ASEAN Sub-Committee
on Labour Affairs

APEC Environment Ministers Meeting
12th ASEAN-New Zealand Dialogue

Senior Officials Meeting on Energy
Cooperation (SOMEC)

6th Project Steering Committee ASEAN-EC
Energy Management, Training and Research
Centre (AEEMTRC)

12th ASEAN Economic Ministers Meeting
on Energy Cooperation (AEMMEC)

Adhoc Working Group on ASEAN National
Tourism Organisation :

Preparatory Meeting for the 12th ASEAN-
U.S. Dialogue

ASEAN-EU Workshop

4th Meeting of the ASEAN Working Group
on Nature Conservation

3rd Meeting of the 27th ASEAN
Standing Committee

Senior Economic Officials’ Meeting
(SEOM - 3/25)

ASEAN-US EIP Steering Committee Meeting

Fifth Meeting of the ASEAN Senior Officials
on the Environment (ASOEN)

Adhoc Working Group on ASEAN Plan of
Action on the Environment

SOM for the 6th Meeting of the ASEAN
Ministers on the Environment (AMME)

Manila

Vancouver, Canada
Wellington

Bandar Seri Begawan

Brunei Darussalam

Bandar Seri Begawan

Kuala Lumpur

Bandar Seri Begawan

Kuala Lumpur

Malacca, Malaysia

Jakarta

Genting Highlands

Brunei Darussalam

Bandar Seri Begawan

Bandar Seri Begawan
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23-24

24-27

25-26

25-27

25-27

26-27

27-28

28-30

MAY 1994

2

2-3

2-5

3-4

8

9-10

13-17

12-13

12-14

13

Informal AEM

Expert Group Meeting on SEMS

6th Meeting of the ASEAN Ministers
on the Environment

2nd ASEAN SOM

5th ASEAN Energy Conference
Working Group on Fisheries Meeting
ESCAP/TDRI Conference AFTA
Senior Officials Meeting of the ASEAN

Ministers on Agriculture and Forestry
(SOM-AMAF)

ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for the
16th ASEAN-Australia Forum

5th APEC Energy Experts Data Group

17th Meeting of the ASEAN Committee
on Budget

16th ASEAN-Australia Forum

ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for the
12th ASEAN-U.S. Dialogue

12th ASEAN-U.S. Dialogue

SOM/10th Meeting of the ASEAN
Labour Ministers

Customs Procedures Group Meeting
Investment Group Meeting
Committee on Trade and Investment:

Informal Expert Meeting on Standard and
Conformance Issues

Havana,
Genting Highlands

Jakarta

Bandar Seri Begawan

Bangkok
Bangkok
Bandar Seri Begawan
Bangkok

Bandar Seri Begawan

Canberra

Jakarta

Yogyakarta

Canberra

Washington

Washington

Singapore

Bali
Bali

Bali
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14-15

14-15

15

15

16-17
18-20
17-18
23-25

29 May—
3 June

31 May-
1 June

Meeting of Ad-Hoc Group on Economic
Trend & Issues

Meeting of APEC Budget & Administrative
Committee (BAC)

Tariff Data Base Technical Expert Meeting

ASEAN Preparatory Meeting for
Second APEC SOM

Committee on Trade and Investment

APEC SOM II for 6th APEC Ministerial Meeting
Meeting of Ad-Hoc Working Group on Energy
PMC-SOM

ASEAN-Japan Seminar on Urban
Transportation

Preparatory Meeting for the 9th ASEAN-
Canada Joint Cooperation Committee (JCC)

Bali

Bali

Bali

Bali

Bali
Bali
Jakarta

Bangkok

Chiba City, Japan

Bali
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